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Simpson Thacher Recognized as Leading Law Firm by The Legal 500 United
Kingdom 2021

10.22.20
N

Simpson Thacher has again been ranked among the leading law firms in the U.K. in The Legal 500 United Kingdom 2021. The Firm or its
lawyers were recognized in nine practice areas and the Firm’s attorneys received a total of 23 recognitions as leaders in their respective fields
of practice.

Simpson Thacher was highly ranked in the following practice areas:

#1 High Yield (London)

#1 Investment Funds: Private Funds (London) (Simpson Thacher was the only firm ranked in Tier 1)
#2 Acquisition Finance (London)

#2 Private Equity: Transactions - High-Value Deals (£250m+) (London)

In addition, either the Firm or its lawyers were recognized in the following practice categories:

Bank Lending: Investment Grade Debt and Syndicated Loans (London)
Commercial Property: Investment (London)

Corporate Tax (London)

M&A: Upper mid-market and premium deals, £500m+ (London)
Property Finance (London)

The Legal 500, a worldwide legal reference guide, ranks law firms and attorneys based on extensive research surveying corporate counsel and
law firm clients throughout the region.

Team and Gareth Earl Clare Gaskell
Contacts Partner Partner
gareth.earl@stblaw.com cgaskell@stblaw.com

www.simpsonthacher.com 1


https://webdev.stblaw.com/
https://webdev.stblaw.com/home
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ASimpson%20Thacher%20Recognized%20as%20Leading%20Law%20Firm%20by%20The%20Legal%20500%20United%20Kingdom%202021%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=a5f3fa0e-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/gareth-earl
mailto:gareth.earl@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6542
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/clare-gaskell
mailto:cgaskell@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6181

+44-(0)20-7275-6542

Jason Glover
Partner
jglover@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6525

Robert Lee

Partner
robert.lee@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6388

Amy Mahon

Partner
amy.mahon@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6595

Yash Rupal

Partner
yash.rupal@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6448

Nicholas Shaw
Partner
nshaw@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6558

Ben Spiers

Partner
ben.spiers@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6240

Gil Strauss
Partner
gstrauss@stblaw.com

+44-(0)20-7275-6440

+44-(0)20-7275-6181

Shahpur Kabraji
Partner
skabraji@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6588

Tom Lloyd

Partner

tlloyd @stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6225

Wheatly MacNamara
Partner
wmacnamara@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6193

Seema Shah

Partner
seema.shah@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6455

Adam Signy
Partner
asigny@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6130

Uma Sud

Counsel
uma.sud@stblaw.com
+44-(0)20-7275-6317

www.simpsonthacher.com


tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6542
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6181
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jason-glover
mailto:jglover@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6525
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/shahpur-k-kabraji
mailto:skabraji@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6588
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/robert--lee
mailto:robert.lee@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6388
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/tom-lloyd
mailto:tlloyd@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6225
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/amy--mahon
mailto:amy.mahon@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6595
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/wheatly-macnamara
mailto:wmacnamara@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6193
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/yash--rupal
mailto:yash.rupal@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6448
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/seema-shah
mailto:seema.shah@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6455
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/nicholas-j-shaw
mailto:nshaw@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6558
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/adam-signy
mailto:asigny@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6130
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/ben--spiers
mailto:ben.spiers@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6240
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/uma-sud
mailto:uma.sud@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6317
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/gil-j--strauss
mailto:gstrauss@stblaw.com
tel:+44-(0)20-7275-6440
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Simpson%20Thacher%20Recognized%20as%20Leading%20Law%20Firm%20by%20The%20Legal%20500%20United%20Kingdom%202021%20%0D%0A%20https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2020/10/22/simpson-thacher-recognized-as-leading-law-firm-by-i-the-legal-500-united-kingdom-2021-i?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

www.simpsonthacher.com



